Race Results to 19'" December 2021

Saturday 18" December 2021

Huntingdon parkrun
A total of 202 runners took part

1 1 David HUDSON
6 1 Emily YOUNG
100 31 Claire WOMBWELL

Skipton parkrun
A total of 144 runners took part

1 1 Jack SANDERSON
4 3 Tom CLARKE

10 8 Gavin SMITH

18 15 Michael MCINNES
20 1 Abigail SWALES
50 39 Stuart BOND

53 8 Mary DOOTSON
54 41 Chris OVENDEN
60 10 Fiona PROTHEROE
62 12 Jan SMITH

84 22 Louise MILBURN
94 29 Lauren GUEST

Fountains Abbey parkrun
A total of 303 runners took part

1 1 Ben HOLMES
21 1 Emma SORBY
183 58 Tammy JOHNSON

Myrtle parkrun
A total of 101 runners took part

1 1 Julian HOOD

9 9 Daniel HOOD

10 1 Shona STONE

56 12 Katherine HOOD

60 13 Victoria HOOD

61 14 Karen Elizabeth HOOD

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

00:16:22
00:20:43
00:29:37

00:17:01
00:18:49
00:20:14
00:21:34
00:22:21
00:25:59
00:26:05
00:26:06
00:26:37
00:26:40
00:28:12
00:29:18

00:16:41
00:20:27
00:29:49

00:18:23
00:21:54
00:21:57
00:29:53
00:30:11
00:30:11
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https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1271677
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1027536
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2011406
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5323596
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1350656
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=622494
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=161607
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=771498
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=546903
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1380916
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1439599
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1225550
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=850505
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/fountainsabbey/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1178384
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=180157
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1556583
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=145605
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2064513
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4702368
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/myrtle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=199139
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Wilmslow parkrun
A total of 191 runners took part

1 1 Samuel BAILEY
22 1 Cara Jasmine BRADLEY
97 71 Clive BRISCOE

Sunday 19*" December 2021

PECO XC League Race 3 - Mens

A total of 351 runners took part

1 1 Marcos Valero
192 192 Roger Humphreys

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Roundhay Runners
Skipton AC

00:18:04
00:21:52
00:27:44

00:28:32
00:39:12


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wilmslow/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=540391
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wilmslow/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=7193235
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/wilmslow/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2305024
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

