Race Results to 19th December 2021

Saturday 18 th December 2021 Huntingdon parkrun A total of 202 runners took part									
1	1	David HUDSON	Unattached	00:16:22					
6	1	Emily YOUNG	Unattached	00:20:43					
100	31	Claire WOMBWELL	Skipton AC	00:29:37					
Skipton parkrun A total of 144 runners took part									
1	1	Jack SANDERSON	Unattached	00:17:01					
4	3	Tom CLARKE	Skipton AC	00:18:49					
10	8	Gavin SMITH	Skipton AC	00:20:14					
18	15	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:21:34					
20	1	Abigail SWALES	Unattached	00:22:21					
50	39	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:25:59					
53	8	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:26:05					
54	41	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:26:06					
60	10	Fiona PROTHEROE	Skipton AC	00:26:37					
62	12	Jan SMITH	Skipton AC	00:26:40					
84	22	Louise MILBURN	Skipton AC	00:28:12					
94	29	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:29:18					
Fountains Abbey parkrun									
		ners took part		00.46.44					
1	1	Ben HOLMES	Unattached	00:16:41					
21	1	Emma SORBY	Unattached	00:20:27					
183	58	Tammy JOHNSON	Skipton AC	00:29:49					
Myrtle parkrun A total of 101 runners took part									
1	1	Julian HOOD	Skipton AC	00:18:23 1 st Man					
9	9	Daniel HOOD	Skipton AC	00:21:54					
10	1	Shona STONE	Unattached	00:21:57					
56	12	Katherine HOOD	Skipton AC	00:29:53					
60	13	Victoria HOOD	Skipton AC	00:30:11					
61	14	Karen Elizabeth HOOD	Skipton AC	00:30:11					

Wilmslow parkrun

A total of 191 runners took part

1	1	Samuel BAILEY	Unattached	00:18:04
22	1	Cara Jasmine BRADLEY	Unattached	00:21:52
97	71	Clive BRISCOE	Skipton AC	00:27:44

Sunday 19th December 2021

PECO XC League Race 3 - Mens

A total of 351 runners took part

1	1	Marcos Valero	Roundhay Runners	00:28:32
192	192	Roger Humphreys	Skipton AC	00:39:12